ROB ROY

SPEED HILLCLIMB

Venue of the first Victorian and Australian Hillclimb Championship 1938
Clintons Road, Christmas Hills

INTERCLUB CHALLENGE SERIES
ROUND 2 SUNDAY 15 MAY 2016

RESULTS

Congratulations Rhett Parker, Lotus Elise,
Fastest Time of the Day 24.62 seconds

PROMOTED AND CONDUCTED BY THE M.G. CAR CLUB VICTORIA
IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE MARQUE SPORTS CAR ASSOCIATION



Class Results

No. Driver Best  Placing
Make Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run
Club Class O/R

A Sports & Sedan Cars up to 1300cc

78 Russ Mead Ford Anglia 3039 27.90 28.41 28.05 28.58 27.90 1 26

Gippsland CC Split Time 14.63 13.25 13.40 13.23 13.56
Finish Speed 91 96 94 96 94

42 Jamie Fowler Toyota Corolla ~ 31.59 31.05 31.03 30.89 31.00 30.89 2 52

Toyota CCA Split Time 1490 1452 1495 14.64 14.73
Finish Speed 87 89 90 90 90

218 Paul Flint A H Sprite 33.77 3393 31.52 32.10 DNS 3152 3 55

A H Sprite DC Split Time 14.94 1522 14.76 14.76
Finish Speed 79 70 87 80

11 Daniel Mclndoe Elford KM-200  35.09 3440 33.48 DNS DNS 3348 4 59

VHRR Split Time 14.83 15.02 14.94
Finish Speed 64 64 74

107 John T Moore BMC Mini 37.67 38.60 36.87 36.88 39.47 3687 5 62

Victorian Mini CI Split Time 17.25 17.44 16.88 16.94 17.09
Finish Speed 70 68 71 71 56

118 Pamela Flint A H Sprite 43.12 39.49 38.02 38.32 DNS 38.02 6 63

A H Sprite DC Split Time 18.00 16.25 16.16 16.30
Finish Speed 60 67 75 77

64 Geoffrey Rasmussen Renault R4 50.28 48.70 50.26 50.24 48.59 4859 7 64

Renault CCV Split Time 21.11 20.41 20.85 21.11 20.42
Finish Speed 38 40 38 38 40

B  Sports & Sedan Cars 1301 to 1600cc

44 Ken Parry Ford Cortina 27.52 27.45 27.11 27.39 27.40 27.11 1 23

Western District CC Split Time 13.31 13.20 13.09 13.20 13.10
Finish Speed 98 99 98 98 99

9 Evan Farrell Datsun Stanza 31.22 28.30 29.50 29.56 29.37 2830 2 29

Ford Four CV Split Time 14.40 14.09 13.44 1394 13.68
Finish Speed 90 90 91 93 90

16 Jacob Anderson Mitisubishi 31.30 29.85 29.96 29.85 29.22 29.22 3 39

Philip Is ARC Split Time 1473 14.03 1422 14.17 13.86
Finish Speed 91 92 92 92 93

12 Maurice Hanger Toyota Corolla 30.28 30.76 29.24 29.78 29.72 2924 4 40

Toyota CCA Split Time 13.60 13.66 13.47 13.68 13.42
Finish Speed 86 71 95 92 92

275 Andrea Ward Ford Cortina 29.61 29.24 2931 29.77 DNS 2924 4 40

Cortina Mk1 OCA Split Time 13.83 13.64 13.66 13.92
Finish Speed 95 96 96 94



Class Results

No. Driver

Club

Make

B Sports & Sedan Cars 1301 to 1600cc (Cont)

2 Mitchell Hanger
Toyota CCA

68 Tan Clusker
MGCC Vic

102 Lawrence Paterson
Victorian Mini CI

101 Luke Paterson
Victorian Mini CI

Toyota Corolla
Split Time
Finish Speed

MG Midget
Split Time
Finish Speed

Leyland Mini
Split Time
Finish Speed

Leyland Moke
Split Time
Finish Speed

C Sports & Sedan Cars 1601 to 2000cc

73 Rhett Parker
Lotus CCV

15 Mark Patane
MGCC Vic

147 Alex Spyrou
Lotus CCV

20 Chris O'Connor
Lotus CCV

86 Col Hunter
Gippsland CC

276 John Read
Gippsland CC

169 Ray Osterberg
Ford Four CV

Lotus Elise
Split Time
Finish Speed

Alfa Romeo
Split Time
Finish Speed

Lotus Elise
Split Time
Finish Speed

Lotus Elise
Split Time
Finish Speed

Ford Escort
Split Time
Finish Speed

Mazda MXS5
Split Time
Finish Speed

Lancia Beta
Split Time
Finish Speed

32.82

15.43
86

32.58

14.90
79

32.99

14.94
75

35.18

16.19
74

26.07

12.47
119

27.04

13.19
117

31.64

14.58
88

27.22

12.83
107

27.01

12.76
105

28.62

13.60
105

30.58

13.29
98

29.61

14.20
90

32.17

14.53
79

33.60

15.26
78

34.20

16.14
76

24.82

11.83
125

25.64

12.40
122

28.38

13.90
112

27.04

13.01
109

26.41

12.67
108

26.77

12.62
110

27.57

12.91
115

29.70

14.12
&9

32.28

14.82
81

33.19

15.40
79

34.23

16.35
75

25.24

12.22
124

28.79

12.30
67

26.63

13.06
113

26.62

12.97
115

26.79

12.81
106

26.25

12.21
124

27.18

12.86
113

30.56

14.06
94

31.98

14.74
82

34.07

16.23
79

34.27

16.20
75

25.11

11.84
122

25.27

12.16
123

25.82
12.42
120

25.83

12.72
128

26.13

12.19
107

26.75

12.56
109

27.31

12.77
106

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

29.67

14.09
92

31.69

14.27
90

33.31

15.04
78

34.68

16.48
93

24.62

11.92
128

24.93

12.09
126

25.75

12.33
113

26.65

12.03
106

48.31

12.14
81

26.87

12.40
107

26.34

12.48
118

Best
Run

29.61

31.69

32.99

34.20

24.62

24.93

25.75

25.83

26.13

26.25

26.34

Placing
Class O/R
6 43
7 56
8 57
9 61
1 1
2 3
3 10
4 11
5 14
6 15
7 17



Class Results

No. Driver

Club

Make

C  Sports & Sedan Cars 1601 to 2000cc (Cont)

17  Graeme Edwards
Renault CCV

79 Charles Almond
MGCC Vic

4 Don Woods
MGCC Vic

29 Jeff Hedger
MGCC Vic

179 Jack Almond
MGCC Vic

10 Paul Slawinski
MGCC Vic

57 Ric Collett
MGCC Vic

23 Brian Mutton
Mazda MX5 CV

56  Aubrey Paverd
VHRR

99 Ken Price
MGCC Vic

54 Andrew Church
MGCC Vic

199 Grant Lang
MGCC Geelong

Renault Clio
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB GT
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGA Coupe
Split Time
Finish Speed

Mazda MX5
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster

Split Time
Finish Speed

MG TF 135
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGF
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

29.64

13.31
97

27.87

13.09
99

28.96

14.11
95

29.55

14.08
96

31.13

14.70
90

28.86

13.67
90

30.29

14.38
88

30.76

13.03
92

31.90

14.59
80

32.21

14.27
83

33.02
16.82
90

29.92
14.08
92

27.98

12.70
101

27.90

13.03
100

28.18

13.51
96

30.33

15.41
98

28.55

13.61
100

29.17

13.60
88

28.96

13.70
93

30.13

13.47
90

29.71

14.45
100

30.87

14.02
87

29.87
14.72
98

30.09
14.62
&9

27.40

12.89
105

27.99

13.15
99

28.42

13.56
94

28.75

14.07
101

30.73

15.58
98

28.84

13.65
90

29.21

13.95
92

31.45

15.14
96

31.64

16.73
104

29.82

13.60
89

29.77
14.84
99

38.01
14.65
49

26.96

12.52
106

27.53

13.04
103

28.14

13.37
95

29.70

15.04
102

28.63

13.86
110

29.02

13.72
88

28.72

13.75
94

29.85

13.49
93

29.65

14.09
108

30.02

13.71
88

DNF
14.99

30.09
14.46
88

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

27.01

12.45
104

DNS

28.13

13.38
95

28.54

14.13
104

28.74

13.86
111

28.68

13.42
93

28.77

13.49
92

28.95

13.38
98

29.70

13.70
91

DNS

30.88
15.19
88

Best
Run

26.96

27.53

28.13

28.54

28.55

28.68

28.72

28.95

29.65

29.70

29.77

29.92

Placing
Class O/R

8 20
9 25
10 28
11 31
12 32
13 34
14 35
15 36
16 44
17 45
18 46
19 49



Class Results

No. Driver
Club
74 Ian Mayze
MGCC Vic

174  Bradley Mayze
MGCC Vic

991 Diane Lang
MGCC Geelong

186 Laura Hunter
Gippsland CC

161 Robert Walkerden
MGCC Vic

Make

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

Ford Escort
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

D Sports & Sedan Cars 2001 to 3000cc

154 Mark Bird
Austin Healey OC

37 Frank Bradley
Victorian Mini CI

7 Peter Delmodes
Triumph Sports OA

85 Stuart Andrews
MGCC Vic

Austin Healey
Split Time
Finish Speed

Mini R56
Split Time
Finish Speed

Triumph 2500 TC
Split Time
Finish Speed

MG TC
Split Time
Finish Speed

29.97

14.17
85

30.55

14.06
79

32.87

14.94
85

36.55

15.53
57

36.54

16.28
73

27.10

12.64
112

27.27

13.45
112

30.22

14.66
96

31.75

14.13
91

30.52

14.60
86

30.38

13.95
84

32.34

15.09
83

34.63

15.64
69

35.95

16.61
74

26.50

12.54
115

26.83

13.08
111

29.90

14.16
97

31.41
14.77
93

31.13

15.12
86

30.12

14.07
85

31.51

14.61
88

33.20

15.14
66

34.87

16.22
82

26.01

12.39
118

27.00

13.16
111

29.78

13.97
96

33.83

14.46
65

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

3143 31.43

14.65 14.50
89 88

3413 34.34

15.60 15.62
70 65

34.07 34.04

15.61 15.48
82 161

DNS DNS

26.93 27.63

13.24 13.15
112 103

29.40 29.14

13.93 13.74
96 97

32.66

14.67
&9

DNS

Best

Run

29.97

30.12

31.43

33.20

34.04

26.01

26.83

29.14

3141

Placing
Class O/R
20 50
21 51
22 54
23 58
24 60
1 12
2 19
3 38
4 53



Class Results

No. Driver

Club

E Sports & Sedan Cars 3001cc and over

111 Stuart Stevens
MGCC Vic

21 Nick Roubous
Fpv & Xr OCV

14 Chris Randall
MGCC Vic

61 Philip Nicholson

Triumph Sports OA

222 Gary Birt
Victorian Mini CI

5 John Elliott
Renault CCV

66 Theo Roubos
Maserati COA

3 Wally Capaldo
Historic Touring CAV

36 Shane Gezun
MGCC Geelong

22 Heath Kane
Sportscar Owners CV

Make

MG Rover RV8
Split Time
Finish Speed

Porshe 911
Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB GT V8
Split Time
Finish Speed

Lotus Elise S
Split Time
Finish Speed

VW Golf Mk5
Split Time
Finish Speed

Renault Alpine
Split Time
Finish Speed

Ford PV Falcon
Split Time
Finish Speed

Holden

Split Time
Finish Speed

MGB Roadster
Split Time
Finish Speed

Ford Falcon
Split Time
Finish Speed

27.12

12.64
109

29.31

13.10
114

25.89

12.25
113

27.83

13.16
123

27.92

13.30
105

27.00

12.76
112

28.32

12.73
85

28.32

12.19
96

28.33

13.28
103

31.21

16.20
109

26.50

12.56
122

26.91

11.95
118

25.98

12.35
113

25.75

12.10
129

25.62

12.25
115

27.11

13.08
115

27.65

12.30
118

28.58

13.09
86

29.44

13.38
95

31.06

13.13
107

26.29

12.03
114

25.77

11.72
120

25.37

12.20
127

26.45

12.40
125

26.53

12.47
109

26.56

12.53
112

26.84

12.49
120

27.00

12.37
111

27.09

12.80
107

28.45

13.74
111

2491

11.71
118

25.33

11.40
118

DNS

25.49
12.12
132

26.75

12.61
111

27.20

12.48
110

26.29

12.11
125

27.09

12.46
107

27.50

12.95
111

27.75

13.15
113

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

25.46

11.91
117

25.54

11.65
121

DNS

25.60
12.22
133

26.71

12.83
115

26.12

12.23
116

DNF

DNS

27.13

12.72
97

27.30

13.03
111

Best
Run

2491

25.33

25.37

25.49

25.62

26.12

26.29

27.00

27.09

27.30

Placing
Class O/R
1 2
2 5
3 6
4 8
5 9
6 13
7 16
8 21
9 22
10 24



Class Results

No. Driver
Make
Club

E Sports & Sedan Cars 3001cc and over (Cont)

33 Gavin Moore

JCCA Split Time
Finish Speed
152 Michael Kip Triumph Stag
Triumph Sports OA Split Time
Finish Speed
63 Kenneth Gorman Ford Mustang
Fiat CCV Split Time
Finish Speed
47  Michael Damiano Nissan 350Z
Nisaan Datsun SOC Split Time
Finish Speed

8 David Langmead Chev Corvette

Sportscar Owners CV Split Time
Finish Speed
55 Adrian Flory Holden
Club VE Split Time
Finish Speed

F Clubman Sports - all capacities

19 Dick O'Keefe Photon Lotus 11

VHRR Split Time
Finish Speed

6 David Barber Caterham 7 sv

Lotus CCV Split Time
Finish Speed

G Racing Cars - Pre 1960

34 Philip Gray Ford Special
VHRR Split Time
Finish Speed
H Racing Cars - Post 1960
110 Benjamin Rhodes Argonaut SCO1

Formula Vee AV Split Time
Finish Speed

Nissan R33 GTST 30.99

14.76
97

30.55

14.23
78

33.75

17.41
91

32.96

16.14
83

35.90

15.21
63

31.57

14.26
91

25.96

12.18
117

27.71

12.29
96

25.32

11.69
115

31.55

15.18
78

29.03

13.90
92

29.29

14.17
102

29.43

14.12
99

30.40

14.42
80

33.59

14.51
75

31.47

14.12
86

26.61

12.66
115

27.45

12.67
103

25.25

11.91
116

31.59

15.35
&9

28.30

13.53
103

28.98

13.88
97

29.13

13.85
103

33.00

15.27
84

31.03

13.55
76

31.22

14.03
88

25.48

12.07
118

26.69

12.23
105

26.31

11.92
110

29.40

14.25
101

28.63

13.80
107

28.57

13.76
107

29.19

13.86
100

29.73

14.06
99

30.59

13.34
76

30.56

13.44
88

25.81

12.01
116

26.76

12.16
106

25.29

11.96
116

28.88

13.73
96

Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5

28.09

13.42
108

28.94

13.84
106

29.14

13.92
103

29.42

14.24
102

29.80

12.96
80

29.87

13.41
92

25.77

11.99
116

26.78

12.11
106

25.92

12.16
115

28.31

13.45
97

Best
Run

28.09

28.57

29.13

29.42

29.80

29.87

25.48

26.69

25.25

28.31

Placing
Class O/R
11 27
12 33
13 37
14 42
15 47
16 48
1 7
2 18
1 4
1 30



INTERCLUB RESULTS

Round | Round | Round
Club 1 2 3 Total
VHRR 27 26 53
Lotus CCV 10 32 42
Gippsland CC 25 17 42
Victorian Mini 18 17 35
Formula Vee AV 8 10 18
Renault CCV 10 7 17
Western District CC 6 10 16
Triumph Sports OA 15 15
MGCC Geelong 12 3 15
Austn 7 15 15
Toyota CCA 14 14
Philip Is ARC 5 6 11
Austin Healy OC 10 10
Fpv & XR OCV 10 10
Ford Four CC 1 9 10
AH Sprite DC 7 7
Sportscar Owners CV 2 2
Mazda MX5 CV 1 1 2
VSCC 2 2
Fiat CCV 1 1
Cortina Mk 1 OC 1 1
Club VE 1 1
Historic Touring CAV 1 1
Maserati COA 1 1
Nissan Datsun SOC 1 1
JCCA 1 1
Peugeot CCV 1 1
ASCC 1 1

UP-COMING ROB ROY EVENTS FOR 2016

14 August Vintage Rob Roy
Promoted by Vintage Sports Car Club Vic & inc Round 2 of the Triple Cup Challenge

25t September  Come & Try Day

For novice drivers interested in hillclimbing. Promoted by MG Car Club Victoria

2nd Octoberinterclub Challenge Round 3
Promoted by MG Car Club Victoria

20" November 25t Historic & Classic Rob Roy. supporting Panton Hill CFA
Promoted by MG Car Club Vic & incorporating Round 3 of the Triple Cup Challenge




